
1

Solicitation No. 2020-206
January 21, 2020

Strategic Plan Goal:
7) Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure Network

EPIA FBO Ramp Extension and 
TWY U&V Realignment



22Scope of Work

 Reconstruction of portions of TWY U & V to bring 

these pavement sections and geometry 

configurations into compliance with current 

FAA design standards.

 Installation of pavement improvements that will 

support the addition of a Fixed Base Operator 

(FBO) facility located on the lot of land 

adjacent to the existing air traffic control tower 

on Hawkins Blvd.



33Project Details

Location: El Paso International Airport

District(s): ALL

Total Project Budget: $10,920,00.00

Funding Source: FAA Grant and Airport Enterprise

Today’s Request for 

Action
$9,442,048.00



44Project Location



55Procurement Summary

 Competitive Sealed Proposal

 Solicitation advertised on October 1, 2019

 1 proposal was received from a local vendor

 Recommendation

 That the contract be awarded to the highest ranked firm Jordan 

Foster Construction, LLC in the amount of $9,442,048.00

 Construction Schedule

 Start: Winter / 2020  End: Fall / 2020 



6

Strategic Plan Goal:
7) Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure Network

Thank You


